
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
 
Shanksville High School Benefit Shoot   June 6, 2009   Shoot # 526771 
 
MAIN EVENT   
M   
CLYDE A KELLER 93  
RODGER E BECKER 92  
JOSEPH UNIATOWSKI 92  
DONALD L STONER 87  
PAUL F HAVEY 86  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 86  
RANDALL N TINSLEY 84  
JEFF S LUTZ 83  
WILLIAM H SMITH 82  
AA   
RANDY S RAIN 87  
WILLIAM W LEMMON 86  
RICHARD E HUPP 84  
ROBERT G LONG 78  
DOMINICK J FALINI 77  
A    
R B ZEIGLER 85  
ALAN A BIANCHI 81  
JOHN R PECK 78  
MIKE JEFFERS 72  
CAM MELE 72  
B   
ROY MCMAHAN 79  
TIMOTHY R MOYER 79  
STEVEN L SEEVER 79  
GARY L COBB 71  
C   
JON C DIFILIPPO 90  
KATHY J HAVEY 76  
SCOTT SIPPLE 68  
D    
ROBERT J MOYER 80  
BARRY L CARPENTER 78  
SAM KACYON 76  
DAVID KALIST 76  
SHAWN MCMAHAN 71  
RICHARD OSLOSKY 68  
AUSTIN SHEARS 68  
PHIL DIFILIPPO 58  
E   
JARED A MEYERS 93  
MARK SHEARS 65  
WILLIAM B ANSLEY 52  
Hunter   
BILL MEYERS 89  
WILLIAM SIPPLE, JR. 56  
MARY ANN UNIATOWSKI 54  
ERIC BENGTSON 52  
   

HOA Option   
RANDY S RAIN 87 $30.00 
PAUL F HAVEY 86  
RICHARD E HUPP 84  
   

High in Class Option 
AA   
RANDY S RAIN 87 $30.00 
WILLIAM W LEMMON 86  
RICHARD E HUPP 84  
A   
ALAN A BIANCHI 81 $20.00 
CAM MELE 72  
B   
ROY MCMAHAN 79 $10.00 
TIMOTHY R MOYER 79 $10.00 
C   
JON C DIFILIPPO 90 $20.00 
SCOTT SIPPLE 68  
D   
ROBERT J MOYER 80 $20.00 
SHAWN MCMAHAN 71  
E   
JARED A MEYERS 93 $20.00 
WILLIAM B ANSLEY 52  
   

Lewis Option   
Class 1   
CLYDE A KELLER 93 $65.00 
JOSEPH UNIATOWSKI 92 $32.50 
RODGER E BECKER 92 $32.50 
JON C DIFILIPPO 90  
RANDY S RAIN 87  
DONALD L STONER 87  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 86  
WILLIAM W LEMMON 86  
RICHARD E HUPP 84  
JEFF S LUTZ 83  
WILLIAM H SMITH 82  
ALAN A BIANCHI 81  
ROBERT J MOYER 80  
Class 2   
TIMOTHY R MOYER 79 $65.00 
BARRY L CARPENTER 78 $32.50 
JOHN R PECK 78 $32.50 
DOMINICK J FALINI 77  
KATHY J HAVEY 76  
MIKE JEFFERS 72  
GARY L COBB 71  
SCOTT SIPPLE 68  

AUSTIN SHEARS 68  
MARK SHEARS 65  
WILLIAM SIPPLE, JR. 56  
ERIC BENGTSON 52  
WILLIAM B ANSLEY 52  
   

Longest Run Option 
RODGER E BECKER 49 $30.00 
RICHARD E HUPP 17  
R B ZEIGLER 13  
   
   

Money Stations Option (4 & 17) 
RICHARD E HUPP 10 $30.00 
R B ZEIGLER 10 $30.00 
RODGER E BECKER 9  
PAUL F HAVEY 9  
STEVE STAMBAUGH 9  
WILLIAM W LEMMON 6  
   

Punches Awarded  
CLYDE A KELLER M 1 
RANDY S RAIN AA 1 
R B ZEIGLER A 1 
ROY MCMAHAN B 1 
TIMOTHY R MOYER B 1 
STEVEN L SEEVER B 1 
JON C DIFILIPPO C 1 
ROBERT J MOYER D 1 
JARED A MEYERS E 1 

 


